

DOUGLAS COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS
PROJECT 2016-01/BID NO. 16-F-0004
DESCRIPTION: ASPHALT SEALING
BID TABULATION
March 4, 2016

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	APPROX QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		VANCE BROS		APAC - KS		UNIT COST	AMOUNT
				UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT		
1	Lightweight Aggregate (CM-L-2)	C.Y.	4,936	\$65.00	\$320,840.00	\$47.60	\$234,953.60	\$47.60	\$234,953.60		
2	Lightweight Aggregate (CM-L-0)	C.Y.	596	\$45.00	\$26,820.00	\$39.61	\$23,607.56	\$39.61	\$23,607.56		
3	Cover Material (CM-K)	C.Y.	460	\$28.00	\$12,880.00	\$35.10	\$16,146.00	\$28.35	\$13,041.00		
4	Emulsified Asphalt (CRS-1HP)	TON	1,106.5	\$700.00	\$774,550.00	\$402.00	\$444,813.00	\$385.65	\$426,721.73		
5	Cutback Asphalt (MC-30) for Prime	TON	8.8	\$1,100.00	\$9,680.00	\$510.00	\$4,488.00	\$710.95	\$6,256.36		
6	Marafi MPV500 Fabric	S.Y.	13,031	\$1.60	\$20,849.60	\$1.60	\$20,849.60	\$3.11	\$40,526.41		
7	Manipulation	STA.	2,252.0	\$60.00	\$135,120.00	\$52.48	\$118,184.96	\$78.15	\$175,993.80		
8	Traffic Control	L.S.	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$16,637.63	\$16,637.63		
9	Traffic Control (E1000 RD)	L.S.	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,282.64	\$2,282.64		
10	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,858.54	\$40,858.54		
TOTAL BID -						\$1,390,739.60		\$948,042.72	\$980,879.27		

Keith A. Browning, PE, Director of Public Works

Date

Jamie Shew, Douglas County Clerk